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Paul Diederich Memorial Fantasy Football League

2022 Schedule

Mon Feb 27 12:18pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
4th REICH
ANTEATERS
CARLOS DANGER
SAND NIGGAS
CHICKEN

KUSH'S KREW

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

4th REICH

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER
CARLOS DANGER

BOOTIE-GALORE

CHICKEN

PHA Q'S

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

4th REICH

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER
CARLOS DANGER

BOOTIE-GALORE

CHICKEN

PHA Q'S

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

4th REICH

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER
ANTEATERS

GAME OVER

SAND NIGGAS

MEXICANTS

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

4th REICH

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER
ANTEATERS

GAME OVER

CARLOS DANGER

MEXICANTS

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

4th REICH

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER
ANTEATERS

GAME OVER

CARLOS DANGER

SAND NIGGAS

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

4th REICH

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER
ANTEATERS

GAME OVER

SAND NIGGAS

MEXICANTS

137
100
105
86
75
87

162
59
67

191
89

109

138
86
47
96
72

100

118
39
111
75
107
119

143
70
116
107
94
114

115
65
60
96
63
63

105
55
76

111
52

112
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VS
'S
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'S
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VS
'S

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER
GAME OVER

BOOTIE-GALORE

MEXICANTS

PHA Q'S

DIRTY MANCHEZ

ANTEATERS
GAME OVER
SAND NIGGAS
MEXICANTS
KUSH'S KREW
DIRTY MANCHEZ

GAME OVER
ANTEATERS
MEXICANTS
SAND NIGGAS
DIRTY MANCHEZ
KUSH'S KREW

CARLOS DANGER
BOOTIE-GALORE
KUSH'S KREW
DIRTY MANCHEZ
CHICKEN

PHA Q'S

BOOTIE-GALORE
SAND NIGGAS
CHICKEN

PHA Q'S

KUSH'S KREW
DIRTY MANCHEZ

DIRTY MANCHEZ
KUSH'S KREW
MEXICANTS
BOOTIE-GALORE
CHICKEN

PHA Q'S

KUSH'S KREW
PHA Q'S
BOOTIE-GALORE
CARLOS DANGER
DIRTY MANCHEZ
CHICKEN
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92
101
130

71
103
142

108
79
83
73

125

139

75
80
90
41
161
96

187
111
90
110
102
44

170
54
103
88
207
85

98
84
89
72
127
66

86
59
105
120
64
204
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

4th REICH 105 Vs SAND NIGGAS 138
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER 81 VS MEXICANTS 154
ANTEATERS 123 Vs DIRTY MANCHEZ 105
GAME OVER 61 VS CHICKEN 73
CARLOS DANGER 91 Vs PHA Q'S 109
BOOTIE-GALORE 166 VS KUSH'S KREW 111

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

4th REICH 87 Vs MEXICANTS 60
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER 77 VS CHICKEN 117
ANTEATERS 106 Vs SAND NIGGAS 53
GAME OVER 178 VS KUSH'S KREW 167
CARLOS DANGER 68 Vs DIRTY MANCHEZ 95
BOOTIE-GALORE 111 VS PHA Q'S 52

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

4th REICH 78 Vs PHA Q'S 95
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER 52 VS DIRTY MANCHEZ 121
ANTEATERS 51 Vs CARLOS DANGER 77
GAME OVER 64 VS SAND NIGGAS 100
BOOTIE-GALORE 102 Vs CHICKEN 154
MEXICANTS 63 VS KUSH'S KREW 124

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

4th REICH 70 Vs CHICKEN 146
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER 84 VS CARLOS DANGER 128
ANTEATERS 91 Vs PHA Q'S 105
GAME OVER 92 VS MEXICANTS 88
BOOTIE-GALORE 141 Vs DIRTY MANCHEZ 89
SAND NIGGAS 80 VS KUSH'S KREW 80

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

4th REICH 107 Vs PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER 79
ANTEATERS 99 VS GAME OVER 71
CARLOS DANGER 48 Vs BOOTIE-GALORE 130
SAND NIGGAS 91 VS MEXICANTS 87
CHICKEN 103 Vs PHA Q'S 107
KUSH'S KREW 146 VS DIRTY MANCHEZ 115

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

4th REICH 118 Vs ANTEATERS 79
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER 85 VS GAME OVER 36
CARLOS DANGER 44 Vs SAND NIGGAS 60
BOOTIE-GALORE 102 VS MEXICANTS 94
CHICKEN 139 Vs KUSH'S KREW 150
PHA Q'S 162 VS DIRTY MANCHEZ 87

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

4th REICH 154 Vs GAME OVER 96
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER 58 VS ANTEATERS 81
CARLOS DANGER 111 Vs MEXICANTS 29
BOOTIE-GALORE 86 VS SAND NIGGAS 100
CHICKEN 65 Vs DIRTY MANCHEZ 109
PHA Q'S 72 VS KUSH'S KREW 25
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
DIRTY MANCHEZ

KUSH'S KREW

ANTEATERS
BOOTIE-GALORE

CARLOS DANGER

CHICKEN

GAME OVER

MEXICANTS

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER
PHA Q'S

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
DIRTY MANCHEZ

4th REICH

ANTEATERS

CARLOS DANGER

CHICKEN

GAME OVER

KUSH'S KREW

MEXICANTS

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER
SAND NIGGAS

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
DIRTY MANCHEZ
ANTEATERS
BOOTIE-GALORE

CARLOS DANGER

CHICKEN

GAME OVER

KUSH'S KREW

MEXICANTS

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER
PHA Q'S

SAND NIGGAS

171
123
68
62
69
102
102
43
46
155

145
151
72
74
81
57
95
51
138
81

92
55
79
62
104
58
80
137
118
88
83

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs

SAND NIGGAS 102
4th REICH 174
BOOTIE-GALORE 62
PHA Q'S 63
4th REICH 97
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