

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
4th REICH	137	VS	PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	92
ANTEATERS	100	VS	GAME OVER	101
CARLOS DANGER	105	VS	BOOTIE-GALORE	130
SAND NIGGAS	86	VS	MEXICANTS	71
CHICKEN	75	VS	PHA Q'S	103
KUSH'S KREW	87	VS	DIRTY MANCHEZ	142
Week 2 NEL Week 2				
Week 2 - NFL Week 2	400			400
	162	VS	ANTEATERS GAME OVER	108
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	59	VS		79
	67	VS	SAND NIGGAS	83
BOOTIE-GALORE	191	VS	MEXICANTS	73
CHICKEN	89	VS	KUSH'S KREW	125
PHA Q'S	109	VS	DIRTY MANCHEZ	139
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
4th REICH	138		GAME OVER	75
		VS		
CARLOS DANGER	86	VS	ANTEATERS MEXICANTS	80
	47	VS		90
BOOTIE-GALORE	96	VS	SAND NIGGAS	41
CHICKEN	72	VS		161
PHA Q'S	100	VS	KUSH'S KREW	96
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
4th REICH	118	VS	CARLOS DANGER	187
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	39	V3 VS	BOOTIE-GALORE	107
ANTEATERS			KUSH'S KREW	
-	111	VS		90
	75	VS		110
SAND NIGGAS	107	VS	CHICKEN	102
MEXICANTS	119	VS	PHA Q'S	44
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
4th REICH	143	VS	BOOTIE-GALORE	170
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	70	VS	SAND NIGGAS	54
ANTEATERS	116	-	CHICKEN	103
GAME OVER	107	VS	PHA Q'S	88
		VS		
	94	VS		207
MEXICANTS	114	VS	DIRTY MANCHEZ	85
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
4th REICH	115	VS	DIRTY MANCHEZ	98
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	65	VS	KUSH'S KREW	84
ANTEATERS	60	VS	MEXICANTS	89
GAME OVER	96	V3 VS	BOOTIE-GALORE	72
CARLOS DANGER	63		CHICKEN	127
		VS		
SAND NIGGAS	63	VS	PHA Q'S	66
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
4th REICH	105	VS	KUSH'S KREW	86
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	55	VS	PHA Q'S	59
ANTEATERS	76	V3 VS	BOOTIE-GALORE	105
GAME OVER	111	VS VS	CARLOS DANGER	105
SAND NIGGAS	52		DIRTY MANCHEZ	64
MEXICANTS	52 112	VS	CHICKEN	204
	112	VS	OFIIONEIN	204



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
4th REICH	105	VS	SAND NIGGAS	138
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	81	VS	MEXICANTS	154
ANTEATERS	123	VS	DIRTY MANCHEZ	105
GAME OVER	61	VS	CHICKEN	73
CARLOS DANGER	91	VS	PHA Q'S	109
BOOTIE-GALORE	166	VS	KUSH'S KREW	111
		-		
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
4th REICH	87	VS	MEXICANTS	60
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	77	VS	CHICKEN	117
ANTEATERS	106	VS	SAND NIGGAS	53
GAME OVER	178	VS	KUSH'S KREW	167
CARLOS DANGER	68	VS	DIRTY MANCHEZ	95
BOOTIE-GALORE	111	VS	PHA Q'S	52
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
4th REICH	78	VS	PHA Q'S	95
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	52	vs VS	DIRTY MANCHEZ	121
ANTEATERS	52	vs VS	CARLOS DANGER	77
GAME OVER	64	vs VS	SAND NIGGAS	100
BOOTIE-GALORE	102	vs VS	CHICKEN	154
MEXICANTS	63	vs VS	KUSH'S KREW	124
MEXICANTS	03	v5	KUSH'S KKEW	124
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
4th REICH	70	VS	CHICKEN	146
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	84	VS	CARLOS DANGER	128
ANTEATERS	91	VS	PHA Q'S	105
GAME OVER	92	VS	MEXICANTS	88
BOOTIE-GALORE	141	VS	DIRTY MANCHEZ	89
SAND NIGGAS	80	VS	KUSH'S KREW	80
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
4th REICH	107	VS	PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	79
ANTEATERS	99	VS	GAME OVER	71
CARLOS DANGER	48	VS	BOOTIE-GALORE	130
SAND NIGGAS	91	VS	MEXICANTS	87
CHICKEN	103	VS	PHA Q'S	107
KUSH'S KREW	146	VS	DIRTY MANCHEZ	115
Week 13 - NFL Week 13 4th REICH	110		ANTEATERS	70
	118	VS	-	79
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER CARLOS DANGER	85	VS		36
	44	VS	SAND NIGGAS MEXICANTS	60 04
BOOTIE-GALORE	102	VS		94
	139	VS		150
PHA Q'S	162	VS	DIRTY MANCHEZ	87
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
4th REICH	154	VS	GAME OVER	96
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	58	VS	ANTEATERS	81
CARLOS DANGER	111	VS	MEXICANTS	29
BOOTIE-GALORE	86	VS	SAND NIGGAS	100
CHICKEN	65	VS	DIRTY MANCHEZ	109
PHA Q'S	72	VS	KUSH'S KREW	25



Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
DIRTY MANCHEZ	171	VS	SAND NIGGAS	102
KUSH'S KREW	123	VS	4th REICH	174
ANTEATERS	68	vo		
BOOTIE-GALORE	62			
CARLOS DANGER	69			
CHICKEN	102			
GAME OVER	102			
MEXICANTS	43			
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	46			
PHA Q'S	155			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
DIRTY MANCHEZ	145	VS	BOOTIE-GALORE	62
4th REICH	151	VS	PHA Q'S	63
ANTEATERS	72			
CARLOS DANGER	74			
CHICKEN	81			
GAME OVER	57			
KUSH'S KREW	95			
MEXICANTS	51			
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	138			
SAND NIGGAS	81			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
DIRTY MANCHEZ	92	VS	4th REICH	97
ANTEATERS	55	10		01
BOOTIE-GALORE	79			
CARLOS DANGER	62			
CHICKEN	104			
GAME OVER	58			
KUSH'S KREW	80			
MEXICANTS	137			
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	118			
PHA Q'S	88			
SAND NIGGAS	83			